o 'Customar O‘rder'Da'té:z'

¢’39109 o

KWV Ordar-Numbe

i Customer Order Number. .

1700023716 | Wi

61700022323 | w3

1 ’10002 840

"700025214
-700025120

{700025213:
"|700025215 ]

2:{700028233 | Hoo
: 1ooozzf9§

*ﬁug:ﬁlue s
'Bug. Booate!
_QﬁngedTShqpt

hug Stag 10 (15x20r

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN
~Brf: 006168
QOS—LONDON

signa.-t:ure: .

Date:

signaturei

Date:

¢

_Settlament Dlscount
'Payable after

| Currency:  ZAR -

; cq_\;nt':'. ur

© |ace: 6300 328 ‘6845 -
"'|Branch: 250655




